2014 High School
Girls All Around
Boys All Around
State Queen

Rylee Dick
Ryder Wright
Baylee LaFluer

Place BAREBACK Points
1 WYATT JOHNSON 149
2 DERRIK THOMPSON 133
3 WESTON HOGAN 122
4 AUSTIN THOMAS 58
5 BODELL JESSEN 47
BARREL RACING
1 KATELYN BADHAM 146
2 SHAYLYN CARTER 130
3 MADI HARRIS 125
4 KARISTA NUSINK 107.5
5 JAYLYNN HOLT 100
6 RYLEE DICK 88.5
7 MADISON HOLMES 84
8 TENIELLE RHODES 72
9 SHALEE KING 64
10 MCLAYNE PEARSON 59
BOYS CUTTING
1 SUADE AMOS 142
2 DANIEL SCHULZ 135
3 IAN DIXON 1235
4 LADD KING 116.5
5 JUSTUS PENROD 109
6 LAYNE ZAHARIAS 100.5
7 TAYLOR BOREN 91.5
8 BRAYDEN WILKO 83.25
9 LOGAN RUSSELL 78.5
10 BRODY WOODS 71
BREAKAWAY ROPING
1 JESSICA BRINKERHOFF 118
2 AFTON MCCOURT 109
3 BAYLEE BANKHEAD 104
4 ASHLEY ALLEN 98
5 JACKIE KENNEDY 93
6 ADDY HAVILAND 83.5
7 KASSIE CATTOOR 78
8 TENIELLE RHODES 73
9-10 tie RYLEE DICK 66
9-10 tie HANNA GILES 66
BULL RIDING
1 RYDER WRIGHT 134
2 JUSTIN WILCKEN 118.5
3 AUSTIN ALLRED 101
4-5tie ADISON CALL 92
4-5tie BODELL JESSEN 92
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3-4 tie
3-4 tie
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7-8 tie
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ADAM LUCERO
QUINCY ROBINSON
WYATT JOHNSON
KYLE BALLS
PAYTON NELSON

GIRLS CUTTING
SHALEE KING
KACEE WALDRON
MADILYN ROSE
RYLEE DICK
CEELY DAVIS
SHAILYN ROSE
SIDNEY AMOS
JESSIE BINGHAM
ADDY HAVILAND
SAVANNAH REAM

GOAT TYING
ALEXA SMITH
EMMALEE DUBOIS
ASHLEY ALLEN
TENILLE RHODES
TAYLOUR LATHAM
RYLEE DICK
BAILEY BOWLER
BRAYDEN BASTIAN
EMILY HOWLETT
CORI TERRY

POLE BENDING
KARISTA NUSINK
MCLAYNE PEARSON
MADI HARRIS

JOSIE MOODY
SHALEE KING

ABBIE HUGHES
SHAYLA GILES
MCKENNA HALES
MEGAN WOODWARD
KATELYN BADHAM

SADDLE BRONC
RUSTY WRIGHT
RYDER WRIGHT
COLT ALLRED
JUSTIN LABRUM
ALEX WIGHT

CASEY SINGER
HAYDEN BOARDMAN

STEER WRESTLING
DALTON RYDALCH
SIL BUNDY

LEROY DANSIE

81
69
63.5
58
43.5

142.5
1245
117.33
113
107.5
100.83
95
89.5
84.75
67.75

104.5
113
105
105
97.5
91.5

87
81.5
76.5

69

137
129
114
106
101
96
89
89
80
62

150
142
66
52
29
29
29

126
120
114
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6-7 tie
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AUSTIN SUTCH
PRESTON HODSON
BUBA ALLRED

TY ALLRED

TEE ALLRED
KANTON VAUSE
SAXON DAY

TEAM ROPING

DAX BARNSON
AUSTIN CARTER
ADDY HAVILAND
DYLIN AHLSTROM
CODY BURNSIDE
CACHE BURNSIDE
BRODI JONES
STEFAN RAMONE
PRESTON HODSON
TAYLOR PHILLIPS
DALTON RYDALCH
WYATT ANDERSON
TAYLOR WILSTEAD
LOUIE IVIE

CJ MILLER

CAIDE ROBERTS
BEN PRISBREY
KODY BAXTER

10-11 tie BLACE MARTIN

10-11 tie RYAN SADLIER

10-11 tie WYATT CHRISTENSEN
10-11 tie WHITT CROZIER

3-4 tie
3-4 tie
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TIEDOWN ROPING
COLTON KOFOED
DAX BARNSON
BRODI JONES
AUSTIN CARTER
LADD KING
GATES HADLEY
BLACE MARTIN
KANTON VAUSE
BUBA ALLRED
DALTON RYDALCH

RIFLE SHOOT
TROY FLANIGAN
LEVI VIGOREN
JESSICA BOYCE
QUINN GILLETT
PORTER FITZGERALD
MIKAYLA MILLER
BRODY WOODS
MISTY LARUE
WYATT BARRATT
KALE BLACK

109
102
95
95
79
73.5
67

141
141
122
122
114
114
100.5
100.5
90
90
83.5
83.5
78.5
78.5
72
72
64
64
57
57
57
57

126
120
112
112
102
89.5
78
73.5
67
61.5

90
82
80
67.5
63.5
52
49.5
37
33.5
33
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TRAP SHOOT
KAMI SINGLETON
TROY FLANIGAN
WYATT CLOWARD
COLTER ROCK
ELI PORTER
BRODY WOODS
WYATT BARRATT
KADEN LEWIS
KALE BLACK
KACEE WALDRON

74.35
71
67.7
64.75
59.5
57.6
54.45
51.6
48.9
45.93



